
OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 
PLANNING CIRCLE, W&S SECTOR, KMDA 

1ST FLOOR, C- BLOCK, UNNAYAN BHAVAN 
SECTOR-II, SALT LAKE, KOLKATA – 700 091 

 

 

No: 66/SE(P)/WS/KMDA/TN-1/23-24                                                                                Dated: 07/03/2025 

 

Corrigendum Notice 
 

e- NIT NO: 10/SE(P)/W&S/KMDA of 2024-2025, Dated - 04/02/2025 

 

Sl 

no. 

Reference 

Document 

Activity In Place of To be read as 

1. Detailed e 

NIT),Clause: 12  

 

Schedule of 
Dates for e-

Tendering 

 

Document Download 
end date 

Date: 07/03/2025, Time: 
14.00 hrs 

Date: 17/03/2025, Time: 
14.00 hrs 

Bid submission end 
date 

Date: 07/03/2025, Time: 
14.55 hrs 

Date: 17/03/2025, Time: 
14.55 hrs 

Technical Bid 
opening date 

Date: 10/03/2025, Time: 
15.00 hrs 

Date: 19/03/2025, Time: 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
All other components remain unchanged. 
 

Visit websites: www.kmda.wb.gov.in / https://wbtenders.gov.in 

 

 
 

                                                                               SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 
                PLANNING CIRCLE, W&S SECTOR, KMDA 
 

No: 66/1(4)/SE(P)/WS/KMDA/TN-1/23-24                                                                       Dated: 07/03/2025 

 

Copy forwarded for information to: 

1. The Director General, W&S Sector, KMDA. 
2. The Chief Engineer, SD Sector, KMDA. 
3. The Chief Engineer, W&S Sector, KMDA. 
4. The Dy. Secretary, Public Relation Cell, KMDA along with four copies of this NIT for publication in three 

leading dailies of which one must be in English and for display this NIT in website of KMDA and Govt. of 
West Bengal as per CEO’s order No. 192(2)(18)N-316/KMDA/FA000/05 Dated 10.01.2008 

. 

 
 

                                                                                SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

                PLANNING CIRCLE, W&S SECTOR, KMDA 
 

 

 

 

http://www.kmda.wb.gov.in/
https://wbtenders.gov.in/

